
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
ARSON 6/25/2024 0210 243RD ST/ 

NARBONNE AVE
N/A NO LOSS

ATTEMPT 
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

6/24/2024-
6/25/2024

1545-
1930

26000 BLK 
WESTERN AVE

REAR PASSENGER 
SIDE WINDOW 
SMASHED

NO LOSS

PETTY THEFT 6/26/2024 0416 2200 BLK LOMITA 
BLVD

UNLOCKED DOOR RACHETS

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

6/29/2024-
6/30/2024

1800-
0930

26000 BLK 
WESTERN AVE

N/A GRN 2016 KIA SOUL

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING 6/23/2024 1028 28000 BLK S. 

WESTERN AVE
OPEN FOR BUSINESS MARIJUANA SMOKING 

DEVICE
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

6/23/2024 1740 3100 BLK 
BARKENTINE RD

SLIDING GLASS 
DOOR LEFT 
UNLOCKED

BICYCLE

GRAND THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

6/23/2024 1730-
1800

3400 BLK PALO 
VISTA DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE PURSES, US CURRENCY, 
WALLET, CDL, JEWELRY, 
CHECK BOOKS

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

6/19/2024 0250 29000 BLK S. 
BAYEND DR

N/A WHITE 1977 BUICK 
LESABRE

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (06/23/2024 - 06/29/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 3
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GRAND THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

6/24/2024-
6/25/2024

1700-
0800

2000 BLK W. 
MACARTHUR ST

UNLOCKED VEHICLE CELLPHONE COVER, 
SUNGLASSES, KNIFE, 
WALKIE TALKIE, MEDICINE, 
BAG, MISC TOOLS, 
HANDICAP PLACARDS, 
CHARGER, BATTERY, TOYS, 
KEYS, PERSONAL ITEMS

GRAND THEFT 6/24/2024 1100 PALOS VERDES DR 
SOUTH/ SCHOONER 
DR

N/A BATTERIES

GRAND THEFT 6/27/2024 1234 29000 BLK INDIAN 
VALLEY RD

N/A WATER PUMP

PETTY THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

6/27/2024-
6/28/2024

1730-
0730

1900 BLK W. 
TOSCANINI DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE MISC ITEMS, BACKPACK, 
CAMERA, ROPE

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

6/27/2024 1030-
1530

MONTECILLO DR KITCHEN WINDOW 
SHATTERED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

6/6/2024 1210 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS CANDLES, FRAGRANCES, 
BODY PRODUCTS

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 4
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SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

6/24/2024 0940 300 BLK BANDINI 
ST

N/A WHITE 2016 KIA OPTIMA

PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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