

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (06/23/2024 - 06/29/2024)



LOMITA:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
ARSON	6/25/2024	0210	243RD ST/	N/A	NO LOSS	
			NARBONNE AVE			
ATTEMPT	6/24/2024-	1545-	26000 BLK	REAR PASSENGER	NO LOSS	
GRAND THEFT	6/25/2024	1930	WESTERN AVE	SIDE WINDOW		
(AUTO)				SMASHED		
PETTY THEFT	6/26/2024	0416	2200 BLK LOMITA	UNLOCKED DOOR	RACHETS	
			BLVD			
GRAND THEFT	6/29/2024-	1800-	26000 BLK	N/A	GRN 2016 KIA SOUL	
(AUTO)	6/30/2024	0930	WESTERN AVE			
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 3						

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING	6/23/2024	1028	28000 BLK S.	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	MARIJUANA SMOKING
			WESTERN AVE		DEVICE
BURGLARY	6/23/2024	1740	3100 BLK	SLIDING GLASS	BICYCLE
(RESIDENTIAL)			BARKENTINE RD	DOOR LEFT	
				UNLOCKED	
GRAND THEFT	6/23/2024	1730-	3400 BLK PALO	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	PURSES, US CURRENCY,
(UNLOCKED		1800	VISTA DR		WALLET, CDL, JEWELRY,
VEHICLE)					CHECK BOOKS
GRAND THEFT	6/19/2024	0250	29000 BLK S.	N/A	WHITE 1977 BUICK
(AUTO)			BAYEND DR		LESABRE

GRAND THEFT	6/24/2024-	1700-	2000 BLK W.	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	CELLPHONE COVER,	
(UNLOCKED	6/25/2024	0800	MACARTHUR ST		SUNGLASSES, KNIFE,	
VEHICLE)					WALKIE TALKIE, MEDICINE,	
					BAG, MISC TOOLS,	
					HANDICAP PLACARDS,	
					CHARGER, BATTERY, TOYS,	
					KEYS, PERSONAL ITEMS	
GRAND THEFT	6/24/2024	1100	PALOS VERDES DR	N/A	BATTERIES	
			SOUTH/ SCHOONER			
			DR			
GRAND THEFT	6/27/2024	1234	29000 BLK INDIAN	N/A	WATER PUMP	
			VALLEY RD			
PETTY THEFT	6/27/2024-	1730-	1900 BLK W.	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	MISC ITEMS, BACKPACK,	
(UNLOCKED	6/28/2024	0730	TOSCANINI DR		CAMERA, ROPE	
VEHICLE)						
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 4						

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIME				

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	6/27/2024	1030-	MONTECILLO DR	KITCHEN WINDOW	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT
(RESIDENTIAL)		1530		SHATTERED	
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	6/6/2024	1210	PENINSULA CTR	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	CANDLES, FRAGRANCES, BODY PRODUCTS

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
GRAND THEFT	6/24/2024	0940	300 BLK BANDINI	N/A	WHITE 2016 KIA OPTIMA	
(AUTO)			ST			
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, WARRANTS - 1						

PVP:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIME				

^{**}Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.